
Bosisio P. 18 04 21 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 50 LUGANA P. 20:57.525
Tempo gara

1 2:06.952 15:55:09.095

2 1:52.570 15:57:01.665

3 1:52.907 15:58:54.572

4 1:53.480 16:00:48.052

5 1:54.274 16:02:42.326

6 1:52.601 16:04:34.927

7 1:53.128 16:06:28.055

8 1:53.065 16:08:21.120

9 1:53.326 16:10:14.446

10 1:52.598 16:12:07.044

11 1:52.624 16:13:59.668

 Po. 2 - # 656 CORTI L. + 00.930
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.035 15:55:10.178

2 1:52.849 15:57:03.027

3 1:52.603 15:58:55.630

4 1:53.232 16:00:48.862

5 1:52.782 16:02:41.644

6 1:54.314 16:04:35.958

7 1:53.517 16:06:29.475

8 1:52.801 16:08:22.276

9 1:53.722 16:10:15.998

10 1:52.356 16:12:08.354

11 1:52.244 16:14:00.598

 Po. 3 - # 197 ARBINI G. + 20.694
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.918 15:55:13.061

2 1:54.647 15:57:07.708

3 1:54.549 15:59:02.257

4 1:53.474 16:00:55.731

5 1:53.464 16:02:49.195

6 1:53.763 16:04:42.958

7 1:53.522 16:06:36.480

8 1:53.686 16:08:30.166

9 1:54.607 16:10:24.773

10 1:56.098 16:12:20.871

11 1:59.491 16:14:20.362

 Po. 4 - # 10 DOLCI L. + 34.325
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.245 15:55:14.388

2 1:54.974 15:57:09.362

3 1:55.007 15:59:04.369

4 1:55.175 16:00:59.544

5 1:56.676 16:02:56.220

6 1:55.348 16:04:51.568

7 1:56.658 16:06:48.226

8 1:55.432 16:08:43.658

9 1:55.921 16:10:39.579

10 1:56.740 16:12:36.319

11 1:57.674 16:14:33.993

 Po. 5 - # 908 BICALHO SALA R.+ 37.669
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.348 15:55:17.491

2 1:55.957 15:57:13.448

3 1:55.794 15:59:09.242

4 1:54.616 16:01:03.858

5 1:55.507 16:02:59.365

6 1:56.496 16:04:55.861

7 1:56.480 16:06:52.341

8 1:55.557 16:08:47.898

9 1:55.743 16:10:43.641

10 1:56.068 16:12:39.709

11 1:57.628 16:14:37.337

 Po. 6 - # 731 VENDRUSCOLO A.+ 39.106
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.855 15:55:13.998

2 1:54.580 15:57:08.578

3 1:54.625 15:59:03.203

4 1:55.075 16:00:58.278

5 1:56.145 16:02:54.423

6 1:56.095 16:04:50.518

7 1:59.193 16:06:49.711

8 1:59.021 16:08:48.732

9 1:56.865 16:10:45.597

10 1:56.011 16:12:41.608

11 1:57.166 16:14:38.774

 Po. 7 - # 23 SARASSO T. + 39.340
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.615 15:55:20.758

2 1:56.027 15:57:16.785

3 1:56.189 15:59:12.974

4 1:55.292 16:01:08.266

5 1:55.029 16:03:03.295

6 1:55.870 16:04:59.165

7 1:57.563 16:06:56.728

8 1:55.620 16:08:52.348

9 1:54.664 16:10:47.012

10 1:55.173 16:12:42.185

11 1:56.823 16:14:39.008

 Po. 8 - # 566 NEBBIA G. + 47.983
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.700 15:55:15.843

2 2:03.625 15:57:19.468

3 1:56.192 15:59:15.660

4 1:55.785 16:01:11.445

5 1:55.900 16:03:07.345

6 1:56.229 16:05:03.574

7 1:56.606 16:07:00.180

8 1:56.025 16:08:56.205

9 1:55.938 16:10:52.143

10 1:57.123 16:12:49.266

11 1:58.385 16:14:47.651

 Po. 9 - # 862 PAISSAN L. + 52.730
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.202 15:55:11.345

2 1:55.251 15:57:06.596

3 1:55.292 15:59:01.888

4 1:55.609 16:00:57.497

5 1:58.406 16:02:55.903

6 1:59.527 16:04:55.430

7 1:59.620 16:06:55.050

8 1:58.032 16:08:53.082

9 1:59.906 16:10:52.988

10 1:59.753 16:12:52.741

11 1:59.657 16:14:52.398

 Po. 10 - # 818 BOGA E. + 58.100
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.003 15:55:24.146

2 1:58.013 15:57:22.159

3 1:56.217 15:59:18.376

4 1:56.487 16:01:14.863

5 1:56.210 16:03:11.073

6 1:56.854 16:05:07.927

7 1:56.987 16:07:04.914

8 1:57.022 16:09:01.936

9 1:57.068 16:10:59.004

10 2:00.359 16:12:59.363

11 1:58.405 16:14:57.768

 Po. 11 - # 517 CASPANI P. + 1:01.666
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.750 15:55:14.893

2 2:04.131 15:57:19.024

3 2:04.102 15:59:23.126

4 1:58.279 16:01:21.405

5 1:57.387 16:03:18.792

6 1:56.403 16:05:15.195

7 1:57.951 16:07:13.146

8 1:56.399 16:09:09.545

9 1:56.825 16:11:06.370

10 1:57.606 16:13:03.976

11 1:57.358 16:15:01.334

 Po. 12 - # 377 CARNEVALE F.+ 1:06.669
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.902 15:55:23.045

2 1:58.658 15:57:21.703

3 2:00.372 15:59:22.075

4 1:58.541 16:01:20.616

5 1:57.836 16:03:18.452

6 1:59.223 16:05:17.675

7 1:58.118 16:07:15.793

8 1:56.567 16:09:12.360

9 1:57.749 16:11:10.109

10 1:57.833 16:13:07.942

11 1:58.395 16:15:06.337

Fastest lap: 1:52.244 
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Bosisio P. 18 04 21 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 943 VESTERINEN M.+ 1:09.139
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.888 15:55:26.031

2 1:58.956 15:57:24.987

3 1:59.587 15:59:24.574

4 1:59.579 16:01:24.153

5 1:58.995 16:03:23.148

6 1:58.178 16:05:21.326

7 1:58.229 16:07:19.555

8 1:57.219 16:09:16.774

9 1:57.323 16:11:14.097

10 1:57.250 16:13:11.347

11 1:57.460 16:15:08.807

 Po. 14 - # 133 BERSINI M. + 1:22.011
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.251 15:55:21.394

2 1:59.702 15:57:21.096

3 1:59.306 15:59:20.402

4 1:58.673 16:01:19.075

5 1:58.379 16:03:17.454

6 1:59.378 16:05:16.832

7 2:00.184 16:07:17.016

8 1:58.484 16:09:15.500

9 2:01.047 16:11:16.547

10 2:01.812 16:13:18.359

11 2:03.320 16:15:21.679

 Po. 15 - # 800 VARONE G. + 1:30.099
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.977 15:55:22.120

2 2:00.758 15:57:22.878

3 2:02.114 15:59:24.992

4 2:00.469 16:01:25.461

5 2:00.186 16:03:25.647

6 1:59.956 16:05:25.603

7 2:01.248 16:07:26.851

8 2:01.019 16:09:27.870

9 2:00.708 16:11:28.578

10 2:01.199 16:13:29.777

11 1:59.990 16:15:29.767

 Po. 16 - # 717 MONTI S. + 1:33.920
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.627 15:55:26.770

2 2:01.228 15:57:27.998

3 1:59.626 15:59:27.624

4 2:00.411 16:01:28.035

5 2:00.104 16:03:28.139

6 2:00.939 16:05:29.078

7 2:01.021 16:07:30.099

8 2:00.772 16:09:30.871

9 2:01.336 16:11:32.207

10 2:00.721 16:13:32.928

11 2:00.660 16:15:33.588

 Po. 17 - # 336 RIZZI L. + 1:41.957
Dif. Primo

1 2:31.911 15:55:34.054

2 2:00.663 15:57:34.717

3 2:01.157 15:59:35.874

4 2:01.346 16:01:37.220

5 2:00.913 16:03:38.133

6 2:03.604 16:05:41.737

7 2:00.372 16:07:42.109

8 2:00.988 16:09:43.097

9 1:59.910 16:11:43.007

10 2:00.425 16:13:43.432

11 1:58.193 16:15:41.625

 Po. 18 - # 191 DELLA VALLE D.+ 1:43.358
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.648 15:55:23.791

2 1:59.681 15:57:23.472

3 1:59.349 15:59:22.821

4 2:00.698 16:01:23.519

5 1:58.952 16:03:22.471

6 2:22.810 16:05:45.281

7 2:01.837 16:07:47.118

8 1:59.341 16:09:46.459

9 2:00.716 16:11:47.175

10 1:56.839 16:13:44.014

11 1:59.012 16:15:43.026

 Po. 19 - # 520 FUMAGALLI A.+ 1:43.569
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.860 15:55:19.003

2 2:01.528 15:57:20.531

3 2:00.915 15:59:21.446

4 2:01.291 16:01:22.737

5 2:01.787 16:03:24.524

6 2:02.786 16:05:27.310

7 2:01.457 16:07:28.767

8 2:00.952 16:09:29.719

9 2:09.411 16:11:39.130

10 2:02.362 16:13:41.492

11 2:01.745 16:15:43.237

 Po. 20 - # 282 FUMAGALLI M.+ 1:44.661
Dif. Primo

1 2:25.318 15:55:27.461

2 2:00.936 15:57:28.397

3 2:00.692 15:59:29.089

4 1:59.360 16:01:28.449

5 2:11.624 16:03:40.073

6 2:01.783 16:05:41.856

7 2:03.580 16:07:45.436

8 1:59.942 16:09:45.378

9 2:00.380 16:11:45.758

10 1:59.890 16:13:45.648

11 1:58.681 16:15:44.329

 Po. 21 - # 556 RAMPOLDI J. + 1:54.942
Dif. Primo

1 2:26.203 15:55:28.346

2 2:01.835 15:57:30.181

3 2:01.657 15:59:31.838

4 2:00.967 16:01:32.805

5 2:03.645 16:03:36.450

6 2:03.642 16:05:40.092

7 2:01.262 16:07:41.354

8 2:03.063 16:09:44.417

9 2:03.644 16:11:48.061

10 2:02.878 16:13:50.939

11 2:03.671 16:15:54.610

 Po. 22 - # 736 STAURENGHI M. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.222 15:55:25.365

2 2:01.918 15:57:27.283

3 2:02.706 15:59:29.989

4 2:02.122 16:01:32.111

5 2:03.379 16:03:35.490

6 2:05.582 16:05:41.072

7 2:06.519 16:07:47.591

8 2:04.518 16:09:52.109

9 2:04.278 16:11:56.387

10 2:06.343 16:14:02.730

 Po. 23 - # 713 TITA A. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:25.003 15:55:27.146

2 2:04.237 15:57:31.383

3 2:04.197 15:59:35.580

4 2:04.338 16:01:39.918

5 2:03.630 16:03:43.548

6 2:02.972 16:05:46.520

7 2:03.627 16:07:50.147

8 2:04.008 16:09:54.155

9 2:04.575 16:11:58.730

10 2:06.591 16:14:05.321

 Po. 24 - # 725 MASSARI D. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:26.977 15:55:29.120

2 2:07.383 15:57:36.503

3 2:05.759 15:59:42.262

4 2:04.398 16:01:46.660

5 2:04.419 16:03:51.079

6 2:04.934 16:05:56.013

7 2:06.135 16:08:02.148

8 2:05.921 16:10:08.069

9 2:14.260 16:12:22.329

10 2:20.333 16:14:42.662

Fastest lap: 1:52.244 
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Bosisio P. 18 04 21 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 25 - # 946 DAZZI E. + 5 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 3:01.929 15:56:04.072

2 2:03.501 15:58:07.573

3 2:05.312 16:00:12.885

4 2:03.693 16:02:16.578

5 2:03.998 16:04:20.576

6 3:47.385 16:08:07.961

Fastest lap: 1:52.244 
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